
Mustard price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Mustard Jhijhank APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6100 -  5,900.00 2026-02-28

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Pukharayan APMC  67.00  6,700.00  6710 -  6,675.00 2026-02-01

Mustard - Lohi Black Rura APMC  57.50  5,750.00  5800 -  5,700.00 2026-01-10

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Rura APMC  59.50  5,950.00  6000 -  5,900.00 2025-12-20

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Pukharayan  69.75  6,975.00  6985 -  6,960.00 2025-11-05

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Jhijhank  69.71  6,971.00  6980 -  6,960.00 2025-10-31

Mustard - Sarson(Black) Rura  69.80  6,980.00  6990 -  6,970.00 2025-10-31

Mustard - Other Jhijhank  60.00  6,000.00  6100 -  5,950.00 2025-06-04
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